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Day 2 2 December 2018 Results

Activity Alliance British Para-Swimming
National Para-Swimming Championships (50m)
Manchester Aquatic Centre 1-2 December 2018
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BRITISH
PARA-SWIMMING

EVENT 301 Mens MC 400m Freestyle

10/13 Yrs Age Group - Category S6

Place Name AaD Club
1. Bruce Dee 12 Northampton
50m 51.50 100m 1:50.40 150m 2:46.43
51.50 58.90 56.03
10/13 Yrs Age Group - Cateé;ory S7
Place Name lub
1. Alexander Hobbs 13 Mt Kelly
50m 47.25 100m 1:40.71 150m 4:27.30
47.25 53.46 2:46.59
10/13 Yrs Age Group - Category S8
Place Name AaD Club
1. William Whitehead 13 Rotherham Mo
50m 49.49 100m 1:49.46 150m 2:51.05
49.49 59.97 1:01.59
10/13 Yrs Age Group - Category S9
Place Name AaD Club
1. Luke Batty 13 Bolton Metro
50m 34.93 100m 1:14.26 150m 1:56.14
34.93 39.33 41.88
2. Maximilian Tulloch 13 Chalfont
50m 36.44 100m 1:17.83 150m 1:59.76
36.44 41.39 41.93
3. Sam Downie 12 Musselburgh
50m 41.72 100m 1:32.16 150m 2:23.01
41.72 50.44 50.85
4. Cameron Connelly 13 Putteridge
50m 47.65 100m 1:41.37 150m 2:36.43
47.65 53.72 55.06
10/13 Yrs Age Group - Category S10
Place Name AaD Club
1. Balthazar Bradshaw 12 Brompton
50m 39.84 100m 1:23.41 150m 2:07.48
39.84 43.57 44.07
2. Benny Romberg 12 Kingston Roy
50m 43.32 100m 1:33.50 150m 2:23.59
43.32 50.18 50.09
14/17 Yrs Age Group - Category S6
Place Name AaD Club
1. Leo McCrea 15 Bourmth Coll
50m 40.00 100m 1:24.92 150m 2:09.83
40.00 44.92 4491
2. Sebastian Williams 14 Mt Kelly
50m 48.30 100m 1:41.14 150m 2:35.18
48.30 52.84 54.04
3. Xander Harris 14 Devonport
50m 46.69 100m 1:41.38 150m 2:37.90
46.69 54.69 56.52
14/17 Yrs Age Group - Category S8
Place Name AaD Club
1. Benjamin Pope 14 Havant & Wat
50m 38.79 100m 1:23.74 150m 2:10.87
38.79 44.95 4713
2. Jacob Chambers 15 Co Manch Aq
50m 42.01 100m 1:28.39 150m 2:19.30
42.01 46.38 50.91
3. Jamie Markall 15 Orion
50m 44.76 100m - 150m 2:34.74
44.76 - 1:49.98
4. James Watson 14 Harrogate
50m 51.00 100m 1:48.32 150m 2:46.82
51.00 57.32 58.50
14/17 Yrs Age Group - Category S9
Place Name AaD Club
1. James Brown 16 Royal Wolv
50m 34.00 100m 1:10.72 150m 1:47.94
34.00 36.72 37.22
2. Kyle Hughes 17 Motherwell W
50m 34.37 100m 1:13.23 150m 1:54.00
34.37 38.86 40.77
3. RhysGill 16 Ythan
50m  39.36 100m 1:24.21 150m 2:07.76
39.36 44.85 43.55
4. James Garry 16 Mildenhall
50m 1:01.86 100m 2:12.80 150m 3:27.51
1:01.86 1:10.94 1:14.71
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Activity Alliance British Para-Swimming
National Para-Swimming Championships (50m)
Manchester Aquatic Centre 1-2 December 2018
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BRITISH
PARA-SWIMMING

EVENT 301 Mens MC 400m Freestyle

14/17 Yrs Age Group - Category S10

Place Name AaD Club Time
1. Kieran Williams 14 Newquay 4:46.01
50m  31.31 100m 1:06.91 150m 1:44.38 200m 2:20.53 250m 2:58.14 300m 3:34.86
31.31 35.60 37.47 36.15 37.61 36.72
2. Benjamin Grainger 15 Mt Kelly 4:48.77
50m 31.68 100m 1:08.42 150m 1:45.32 200m 2:23.17 250m 3:00.23 300m 3:37.78
31.68 36.74 36.90 37.85 37.06 37.55
3. Charlie Coulam 15 Bridlington 5:02.77
50m  31.94 100m 1:08.15 150m 1:46.06 200m - 250m 3:03.74 300m 3:45.82
31.94 36.21 37.91 - 1:17.68 42.08
4. Cameron Hemphill 15 Carnegie 6:04.91
50m 39.10 100m 1:24.32 150m 2:10.61 200m 2:57.72 250m 3:46.28 300m 4:34.37
39.10 45.22 46.29 47.11 48.56 48.09
5. Alexander Taylor 17 Harrogate 6:10.77
50m 38.41 100m 1:22.20 150m 2:09.29 200m 2:57.86 250m 3:46.38 300m 4:36.49
38.41 43.79 47.09 48.57 48.52 50.11
18 Yrs/Over Age Group Category S6
Place Name AaD Club Time
1. Patrick Flanagan 21 Ireland 5:50.47
50m  42.02 100m 1:25.32 150m 2:09.28 200m 2:53.57 250m 3:38.33 300m 4:22.77
42,02 43.30 43.96 44.29 4476 44.44
18 Yrs/Over Age Group Category S7
Place Name AaD Club Time
1. Michael Jones 24 Co Manch Aq 4:56.60
50m 33.97 100m 1:10.66 150m 1:48.09 200m 2:25.84 250m 3:03.81 300m 3:41.91
33.97 36.69 3743 31.75 37.97 38.10
18 Yrs/Over Age Group Category S8
Place Name AaD Club Time
1. Jonathan McGrath 25 Ireland 4:54.92
50m  34.43 100m 1:11.45 150m 1:48.95 200m 2:26.60 250m 3:04.01 300m 3:41.65
34.43 37.02 37.50 37.65 3741 37.64
2. Scott Hadley 20 Orion 5:35.43
50m" 35.98 100m 1:15.95 150m 1:57.98 200m 2:40.47 250m 3:24.02 300m 4:08.30
35.98 39.97 42.03 42.49 4355 44.28
3. Adam Donnachie 18 Eastkilbride 5:47.62
50m 37.39 100m 1:19.86 150m 2:02.96 200m 2:46.62 250m 3:30.50 300m 4:16.90
37.39 4247 43.10 43.66 43.88 46.40
18 Yrs/Over Age Group Category S9
Place Name AaD Club Time
1. Lewis White 18 Co Manch Aq 4:32.27
50m 3044 100m 1:03.77 150m 1:37.76 200m 2:12.15 250m 2:47.06 300m 3:22.34
30.44 33.33 33.99 34.39 34.91 35.28
2. Reilly Shanahan 18 Shrewsbury 5:32.03
50m  36.61 100m 1:18.39 150m 2:01.20 200m 2:44.07 250m 3:27.09 300m 4:09.63
36.61 41.78 42.81 42.87 43.02 4254
Connor Boyfield 20 Boston DNC
18 Yrs/Over Age Group Category S10
Place Name AaD Club Time
1. Oliver Carter 18 Carnegie 4:26.92
50m 30.16 100m 1:03.01 150m 1:36.51 200m 2:10.43 250m 2:43.76 300m 3:17.95
30.16 32.85 33.50 33.92 33.33 34.19
2. Tom Piggott 18 Oswestry Oft 5:02.76
50m 3263 100m 1:09.38 150m 1:48.49 200m 2:27.57 250m 3:07.36 300m 3:46.77
32.63 36.75 39.11 39.08 39.79 39.41
18 Yrs/Over Age Group Category S12
Place Name AaD Club Time
1. Nathaniel Costigan 18 Satellite 6:32.67
50m 39.19 100m 1:24.22 150m 2:12.99 200m 3:04.21 250m 3:57.24 300m 4:48.55
39.19 45.03 48.77 51.22 53.03 51.31
18 Yrs/Over Age Group Category S13
Place Name AaD Club Time
1. Sean O'Riordan 19 Ireland 4:55.20
50m 3351 100m 1:09.84 150m 1:46.59 200m 2:23.85 250m 3:02.20 300m 3:40.95
33.51 36.33 36.75 37.26 38.35 38.75
EVENT 301 Mens MC 400m Freestyle
10/13 Yrs Age Group - Multi-Disability by British Disability Points
Place Name AaD Club Cat Time BDPoints
1. Luke Batty 13 Bolton Metro 9 5:21.73 468
50m  34.93 100m 1:14.26 150m 1:56.14 200m 2:37.21 250m 3:18.81 300m 3:59.99
34.93 39.33 41.88 41.07 41.60 41.18
2. Maximilian Tulloch 13 Chalfont 9 5:31.47 428
50m  36.44 100m 1:17.83 150m 1:59.76 200m 2:41.74 250m 3:24.58 300m 4:08.02
36.44 41.39 41.93 41.98 4284 43.44
3. Balthazar Bradshaw 12 Brompton 10 5:37.41 349
50m 39.84 100m 1:23.41 150m 2:07.48 200m 2:51.23 250m 3:31.34 300m 4:14.46
39.84 4357 44,07 43.75 40.11 4312
4. Bruce Dee 12 Northampton 6 7:23.20 273
50m  51.50 100m 1:50.40 150m 2:46.43 200m 3:45.97 250m 4:40.01 300m 5:36.92
51.50 58.90 56.03 59.54 54.04 56.91
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Activity Alliance British Para-Swimming
National Para-Swimming Championships (50m)
Manchester Aquatic Centre 1-2 December 2018
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BRITISH
PARA-SWIMMING

EVENT 301 Mens MC 400m Freestyle

5. Alexander Hobbs 13 Mt Kelly 7 7:10.49 272
50m 47.25 100m 1:40.71 150m 4:27.30 200m 3:31.82 250m 6:19.03 300m
47.25 53.46 2:46.59 04.52 24721
6. Sam Downie 12 Musselburgh 9 6:29.94 263
50m 41.72 100m 1:32.16 150m 2:23.01 200m 3:13.49 250m 4:04.19 300m
41.72 50.44 50.85 50.48 50.70
7. Benny Romberg 12 Kingston Roy 10 6:29.17 227
50m 43.32 100m 1:33.50 150m 2:23.59 200m 3:14.15 250m 4:03.27 300m
43.32 50.18 50.09 50.56 49.12
8. Cameron Connelly 13 Putteridge 9 7:115.31 189
50m 47.65 100m 1:41.37 150m 2:36.43 200m 3:32.18 250m 4:28.97 300m
47.65 53.72 55.06 55.75 56.79
9. William Whitehead 13 Rotherham Mo 8 7:39.98 180
50m 49.49 100m 1:49.46 150m 2:51.05 200m 3:52.88 250m 4:53.89 300m
49.49 59.97 1:01.59 1:01.83 1:01.01
14/17 Yrs Age Group - Multi-Disability by British Disability Points
Place Name AaD Club Cat Time BDPomts
James Brown 16 Royal Wolv 9 4:57.73
50m 34.00 100m 1:10.72 150m 1:47.94 200m 2:26.06 250m 3:03.69 300m
34.00 36.72 37.22 38.12 37.63
2. Kieran Williams 14 Newquay 10 4:46.01 574
50m 31.31 100m 1:06.91 150m 1:44.38 200m 2:20.53 250m 2:58.14 300m
31.31 35.60 37.47 36.15 37.61
3. Benjamin Grainger 15 Mt Kelly 10 4:48.77 557
50m 31.68 100m 1:08.42 150m 1:45.32 200m 2:23.17 250m 3:00.23 300m
31.68 36.74 36.90 37.85 37.06
4. LeoMcCrea 15  Bourmth Coll 6 5:50.66 552
50m 40.00 100m 1:24.92 150m 2:09.83 200m 2:56.14 250m 3:40.73 300m
40.00 44.92 44.91 46.31 44.59
5. Charlie Coulam 15 Bridlington 10 5:02.77 483
50m 31.94 100m 1:08.15 150m 1:46.06 200m - 250m 3:03.74 300m
31.94 36.21 37.91 - 1:17.68
6. Kyle Hughes 17 Motherwell W 9 5:24.19 458
50m 34.37 100m 1:13.23 150m 1:54.00 200m 2:36.25 250m 3:18.68 300m
34.37 38.86 40.77 42.25 42.43
7. RhysGill 16 Ythan 9 5:41.83 390
50m 39.36 100m 1:24.21 150m 2:07.76 200m 2:53.12 250m 3:36.66 300m
39.36 44.85 43.55 45.36 43.54
8. Sebastian Williams 14 Mt Kelly 6 6:50.74 343
50m 48.30 100m 1:41.14 150m 2:35.18 200m 3:28.06 250m 4:20.02 300m
48.30 52.84 54.04 52.88 51.96
9. Benjamin Pope 14 Havant & Wat 8 6:13.89 335
50m 38.79 100m 1:23.74 150m 2:10.87 200m 2:59.96 250m 3:50.07 300m
38.79 44.95 4713 49.09 50.11
10. Xander Harris 14 Devonport 6 7:18.75 282
50m 46.69 100m 1:41.38 150m 2:37.90 200m 3:36.15 250m 4:35.78 300m
46.69 54.69 56.52 58.25 59.63
11. Jacob Chambers 15 Co Manch Aq 8 6:36.09 281
50m 42.01 100m 1:28.39 150m 2:19.30 200m - 250m 4:04.50
42.01 46.38 50.91 - 1:45.20
12. Cameron Hemphill 15 Carnegie 10 6:04.91 276
50m 39.10 100m 1:24.32 150m 2:10.61 200m 2:57.72 250m 3:46.28 300m
39.10 45.22 46.29 47.11 48.56
13. Alexander Taylor 17 Harrogate 10 6:10.77 263
50m 38.41 100m 1:22.20 150m 2:09.29 200m 2:57.86 250m 3:46.38 300m
38.41 43.79 47.09 48.57 48.52
14. Jamie Markall 15 Orion 8 T7:08.84 222
50m 44.76 100m - 150m 2:34.74 200m 3:29.14 250m 4:24.06
44.76 - 1:49.98 54.40 54.92
15. James Watson 14 Harrogate 8 7:30.97 191
50m 51.00 100m 1:48.32 150m 2:46.82 200m 3:46.09 250m 4:44.07 300m
51.00 57.32 58.50 59.27 57.98
16. James Garry 16 Mildenhall 9 9:09.96 93
50m 1:01.86 100m 2:12.80 150m 3:27.51 200m 4:40.40 250m 5:53.55 300m
1:01.86 1:10.94 1:14.71 1:12.89 1:13.15
Dominic Redpath 16 Portsmouth N 9 DNC

18 Yrs/Over Age Group - Multi-Disability by British Disability Points

Place Name AaD Club Cat Time BDPoints
1. Michael Jones 24 Co Manch Aq 7 4:56.60 833
50m 33.97 100m 1:10.66 150m 1:48.09 200m 2:25.84 250m 3:03.81 300m
33.97 36.69 37.43 37.75 37.97
2. Lewis White 18 Co Manch Aq 9 4:32.27 773
50m 30.44 100m 1:03.77 150m 1:37.76 200m 2:12.15 250m 2:47.06 300m
30.44 33.33 33.99 34.39 34.91
3. Oliver Carter 18 Carnegie 10 4:26.92 706
50m 30.16 100m 1:03.01 150m 1:36.51 200m 2:10.43 250m 2:43.76 300m
30.16 32.85 33.50 33.92 33.33
4. Jonathan McGrath 25 Ireland 8 4:54.92 683
50m 34.43 100m 1:11.45 150m 1:48.95 200m 2:26.60 250m 3:04.01 300m
34.43 37.02 37.50 37.65 37.41
5. Patrick Flanagan 21 Ireland 6 5:50.47 553
50m 42.02 100m 1:25.32 150m 2:09.28 200m 2:53.57 250m 3:38.33 300m
42,02 43.30 43.96 44.29 44.76
6. Sean O'Riordan 19 Ireland 13 4:55.20 508
50m 33.51 100m 1:09.84 150m 1:46.59 200m 2:23.85 250m 3:02.20 300m
33.51 36.33 36.75 37.26 38.35
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Activity Alliance British Para-Swimming
National Para-Swimming Championships (50m)
Manchester Aquatic Centre 1-2 December 2018

o~

PARA-SWIMMING

EVENT 301 Mens MC 400m Freestyle

7. Tom Piggott
50m 32.63
32.63
8. Scott Hadley
50m 35.98
35.98
9. Reilly Shanahan
50m 36.61
36.61
10. Adam Donnachie
50m 37.39
37.39
11. Nathaniel Costigan
50m 39.19
39.19
Connor Boyfield

18 Oswestry Oftt

100m 1:09.38 150m 1:48.49
36.75 39.11
20 Orion

100m 1:15.95 150m 1:57.98
39.97 42.03
18 Shrewsbury

100m 1:18.39 150m 2:01.20
4178 42.81
18 Eastkilbride

100m 1:19.86 150m 2:02.96
4247 43.10
18 Satellite

100m 1:24.22 150m 2:12.99
45.03 48.77
20 Boston

10

12

9

5:02.76
200m 2:27.57
39.08

5:35.43
200m 2:40.47
42.49

5:32.03
200m 2:44.07
42.87

5:47.62
200m 2:46.62
43.66

6:32.67
200m 3:04.21
51.22

DNC

484
250m 3:07.36
39.79

464
250m 3:24.02
43.55

426
250m 3:27.09
43.02

417
250m 3:30.50
43.88

245
250m 3:57.24
53.03

300m 3:46.77
39.41

300m 4:08.30
44.28

300m 4:09.63
42.54

300m 4:16.90
46.40

300m 4:48.55
51.31

350m

350m

350m

350m

350m

4:26.16
39.39

4:52.63
44.33

4:51.75
4212

5:02.22
45.32

5:41.31
52.76

400m

400m

400m

400m

400m

5:.02.76
36.60

5:35.43
42.80

5:32.03
40.28

5:47.62
45.40

6:32.67
51.36
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Activity Alliance British Para-Swimming
National Para-Swimming Championships (50m)
Manchester Aquatic Centre 1-2 December 2018

o~

BRITISH
PARA-SWIMMING

EVENT 302 Womens MC 400m Freestyle
10/13 Yrs Age Group - Category S6

Place Name AaD Club
1. Fern Sneddon 12 RTW Monson
50m 44.48 100m 1:35.81 150m 2:29.01
44.48 51.33 53.20
10/13 Yrs Age Group - Cate(gory S8
Place Name lub
1. Isla Gordon 12 Nova Cent'n
50m 1:04.23 100m 2:17.24 150m 3:32.95
1:04.23 1:13.01 1:15.71
10/13 Yrs Age Group - Category S9
Place Name AaD Club
1. Emily-Jane Surgeoner 11 Orion
50m 44.03 100m 1:33.97 150m 2:25.25
44.03 49.94 51.28
2. Rachel Agar 12 Bark & Dagen
50m 47.73 100m 1:41.51 150m 2:39.66
47.73 53.78 58.15

10/13 Yrs Age Group - Cate(glory S10

Place Name
1. Rachael Partington 13 Co Manch Aq
50m 41.94 100m 1:30.12 150m 2:18.29
41.94 48.18 48.17
2. EvaFrench 11 Nuneaton
50m 46.00 100m 1:35.81 150m 2:27.08
46.00 49.81 51.27
10/13 Yrs Age Group - Category S11
Place Name AaD Club
1. Eliza Humphrey 13 Northampton
50m 44.98 100m 1:38.87 150m 2:32.04
44.98 53.89 5317
2. Scarlett Humphrey 13 Northampton
50m 46.94 100m 1:44.10 150m 2:39.84
46.94 57.16 55.74
14/17 Yrs Age Group - Category S6
Place Name AaD Club
1. Maisie Summers-Newton 16 Northampton
50m 37.31 100m 1:18.09 150m 2:00.48
37.31 40.78 42.39
2. Charlotte McGuinness 17 Harrogate
50m 57.53 100m 2:02.17 150m 3:08.52
57.53 1:04.64 1:06.35
3. Ellie Spokes 15 Nova Cent'n
50m 58.43 100m 2:04.30 150m 3:12.62
58.43 1:05.87 1:08.32
4. Rosie Sheridan 15 StirlingSwim
50m 59.67 100m 2:07.97 150m 3:20.81
59.67 1:08.30 1:12.84
14/17 Yrs Age Group - Category S7
Place Name AaD Club
1. Charlotte Hyde 16 Camden Swiss
50m 40.06 100m 1:23.92 150m 2:08.51
40.06 43.86 44.59
2. Georgia Howell 16 Littleh'pton
50m 45.84 100m 1:37.98 150m 2:31.10
45.84 52.14 53.12
14/17 Yrs Age Group - Category S8
Place Name AaD Club
1. Genevieve Hunter 16 Kent Weald
50m 45.94 100m - 150m 2:29.32
45.94 1:43.38
2. Elizabeth Foster 14 Havant&Wat
50m 50.39 100m - 150m 2:41.50
50.39 1:51.11
14/17 Yrs Age Group - Category S9
Place Name AaD Club
1. Toni Shaw 15 Aberdeen Per
50m 34.08 100m 1:10.45 150m 1:47.04
34.08 36.37 36.59
2. Seren Leconte 14 RCT Squad
50m 37.31 100m 1:19.71 150m 2:03.22
37.31 4240 43.51
3. Jordan Quinn 17 Putteridge
50m  41.11 100m 1:26.69 150m 2:13.47
41.11 45.58 46.78
4. Madeleine Harris 15 Elmbridge
50m  42.63 100m 1:31.34 150m 2:19.89
42.63 48.71 48.55
5. Hollie Pinder 16 Adwick
50m  46.95 100m 1:37.07 150m 2:29.27
46.95 50.12 52.20

Time
7:00.79
200m 3:25.07

56.06

Time
9:45.28
200m 4:49.34

1:16.39

Time
6:37.45
200m 3:15.94

50.69
7:16.00
200m 3:35.65

55.99

Time
6:19.12
200m 3:06.86

48.57
6:39.37
200m 3:18.27

51.19

Time
6:47.97
200m 3:24.73

52.69
7:24.20
200m -

Time
5:30.39
200m 2:42.80

42.32
8:38.42
200m 4:15.08

1:06.56
8:39.76
200m 4:18.53

1:05.91
9:23.19
200m 4:35.74

1:14.93

Time
5:51.17
200m 2:53.25

44.74
6:55.44
200m 3:25.48

54.38

Time
6:53.16
200m -

71937
200m -

Time
4:50.69
200m 2:24.02

36.98
5:46.30
200m 2:48.38

45.16
6:07.34
200m 3:00.65

4718
6:21.84
200m 3:08.86

48.97
6:46.70
200m 3:20.51

51.24

250m 4:20.50
55.43

250m 6:07.13
1:17.79

250m 4:07.99
52.05

250m 4:32.76
57.11

250m 3:56.57
49.71

250m 4:10.65
52.38

250m 4:17.59
52.86

250m 4:34.36
1:54.52

250m 3:25.11
42.31

250m 5:22.73
1:07.65

250m 5:26.78
1:08.25

250m 5:50.32
1:14.58

250m 3:37.86
44,61

250m 4:18.50
53.02

250m 4:15.67
1:46.35

250m 4:33.90
1:52.40

250m 3:00.66
36.64

250m 3:33.11
4473

250m 3:47.54
46.89

250m 3:57.17
48.31

250m 4:12.90
52.39

300m

300m

300m

300m

300m

300m

300m

300m

300m

300m

300m

300m

300m

300m

300m

300m

300m

300m

300m

300m

5:15.51
55.01

7:21.78
1:14.65

4:58.10
50.11

5:28.19
55.43

4:46.69
50.12

5:01.54
50.89

5:10.20
52.61

5:34.15
59.79

4:07.57
42.46

6:31.49
1:08.76

6:32.74
1:05.96

7:04.02
1:13.70

4:22.76
44.90

5:12.11
53.61

5:08.72
53.05

300m -

3:38.04
37.38

4:19.34
46.23

4:34.74
47.20

4:46.85
49.68

5:04.05
51.15

350m

350m

350m

350m

350m

350m

350m

350m

350m

350m

350m

350m

350m

350m

350m

350m

350m

350m

350m

350m

350m

6:11.98
56.47

8:38.28
1:16.50

5:49.28
51.18

6:24.65
56.46

5:34.65
47.96

5:52.45
50.91

6:00.85
50.65

6:30.15
56.00

4:49.29
41.72

7:38.28
1:06.79

7:40.06
1:07.32

8:17.03
1:13.01

5:07.11
44.35

6:04.58
52.47

6:03.69
54.97

6:25.59
1:51.69

4:14.94
36.90

5:03.24
43.90

52112
46.38

5:34.85
48.00

5:57.03
52.98

400m

400m

400m

400m

400m

400m

400m

400m

400m

400m

400m

400m

400m

400m

400m

400m

400m

400m

400m

400m

400m

7:00.79
48.81

9:45.28
1:07.00

6:37.45
48.17

7:16.00
51.35

6:19.12
44.47

6:39.37
46.92

6:47.97
47.12

7:24.20
54.05

5:30.39
41.10

8:38.42
1:00.14

8:39.76
59.70

9:23.19
1:06.16

5:51.17
44.06

6:55.44
50.86

6:53.16
49.47

7:19.37
53.78

4:50.69
35.75

5:46.30
43.06

6:07.34
46.22

6:21.84
46.99

6:46.70
49.67
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Activity Alliance British Para-Swimming
National Para-Swimming Championships (50m)
Manchester Aquatic Centre 1-2 December 2018

o~

BRITISH
PARA-SWIMMING

EVENT 302 Womens MC 400m Freestyle

14/17 Yrs Age Group - Category S10

Place Name AaD Club
1. Zara Mullooly 16 Guildford Ct
50m 34.09 100m 1:10.52 150m 1:47.48
34.09 36.43 36.96
2. Coral Farrell 17 Warrington W
50m 34.66 100m 1:13.59 150m 1:53.33
34.66 38.93 39.74
3. RebeccaLewis 15 RCT Squad
50m 35.59 100m 1:16.00 150m 1:58.13
35.59 40.41 4213
4. Beth Johnston 17 B.ES.T.
50m 36.07 100m 1:17.95 150m 2:00.77
36.07 41.88 42.82
5. Porsha Jones 16 Shrewsbury
50m 38.52 100m 1:22.14 150m 2:07.92
38.52 43.62 45.78
6. Erin Swann 17 Motherwell W
50m 41.07 100m 1:25.69 150m 2:13.11
41.07 44.62 47.42
14/17 Yrs Age Group - Category S12
Place Name AaD Club
1. Kate Bolan 14 Livingston
50m 42.20 100m 1:31.02 150m 2:22.11
42.20 48.82 51.09
14/17 Yrs Age Group - Category S13
Place Name AaD Club
1. Abby Kane 15 N Ayrshire
50m 34.49 100m 1:11.99 150m 1:50.00
34.49 37.50 38.01
2. Katie Crowhurst 14 Wycombe Dist
50m 36.07 100m 1:16.17 150m 1:57.86
36.07 40.10 41.69
3. Catherine Marr 16 Norwich Swan
50m 37.89 100m 1:21.24 150m 2:06.90
37.89 43.35 45.66

18 Yrs/Over Age Group Category S6
Place Name
1. Eleanor Simmonds 24 Camden Swiss
50m 38.83 100m 1:20.05 150m 2:01.29
38.83 41.22 41.24
Grace Harvey 20 Hoddesdon

18 Yrs/Over Age Group Category S7

Place Name AaD Club
1. Ella Cooper-Holmes 18 Co Manch Aq
50m 4273 100m 1:28.83 150m 2:17.26
4273 46.10 48.43
18 Yrs/Over Age Group Category S8
Place Name AaD Club
1. Ailbhe Kelly 20 Ireland
50m  39.46 100m 1:20.58 150m 2:02.86
39.46 41.12 42.28
2. Samantha Lewis 26 Satellite
50m  44.21 100m 1:33.64 150m 2:24.71
44.21 49.43 51.07
18 Yrs/Over Age Group Category S9
Place Name AaD Club
1. Maya Brisco 18 Staines
50m 39.93 100m 1:23.37 150m 2:08.84
39.93 4344 45.47
18 Yrs/Over Age Group Category S10
Place Name AaD Club
1. Brock Whiston 22 Bark & Dagen
50m 33.88 100m 1:11.14 150m 1:50.46
33.88 37.26 39.32
2. Eleanor Bamber 22 Man & NW Dis
50m 39.23 100m 1:25.42 150m 2:11.56
39.23 46.19 46.14
18 Yrs/Over Age Group Category S12
Place Name AaD Club
1. AnnaEvans 30 Orion
50m  42.87 100m 1:39.50 150m 2:37.28
4287 56.63 57.78

Time
4:49.42
200m 2:24.39

36.91
5:19.46
200m 2:34.43

41.10
5:31.72
200m 2:40.47

42.34
5:33.35
200m 2:45.18

44.41
5:57.20
200m 2:54.20

46.28
6:04.14
200m 2:58.88

45.77

Time
6:32.33
200m 3:13.35

51.24

Time
5:03.32
200m 2:29.03

39.03
5:21.77
200m 2:39.13

421
5:59.20
200m 2:53.21

46.31

Time
5:28.60
200m -

DNC

Time
6:25.64
200m 3:06.45

49.19

Time
5:37.38
200m 2:45.57

42.71
6:39.45
200m 3:15.71

51.00

Time
6:02.31
200m 2:55.30

46.46

Time
5:07.72
200m 2:29.93

39.47
6:12.93
200m 3:00.74

49.18

Time
7:14.39
200m 3:34.21

56.93

250m 3:01.05
36.66

250m 3:15.34
40.91

250m 3:23.20
42.73

250m 3:27.78
42.60

250m 3:39.80
45.60

250m 3:45.98
47.10

250m 4:04.18
50.83

250m 3:07.63
38.60

250m 3:20.82
41.69

250m 3:41.17
47.96

250m 3:24.19
1:22.90

250m 3:55.64
49.19

250m 3:28.55
42.98

250m 4:06.33
50.62

250m 3:42.22
46.92

250m 3:08.99
39.06

250m 3:48.03
47.29

250m 4:30.40
56.19

300m 3:38.01
36.96

300m 3:57.35
42.01

300m 4:06.04
42.84

300m 4:10.76
42.98

300m 4:26.80
47.00

300m 4:32.26
46.28

300m 4:55.71
51.53

300m 3:47.02
39.39

300m 4:02.32
41.50

300m 4:28.03
46.86

300m -

300m 4:45.95
50.31

300m 4:11.70
43.15

300m 4:58.53
52.20

300m 4:29.11
46.89

300m 3:48.83
39.84

300m 4:37.07
49.04

300m 5:25.51
55.11

350m

350m

350m

350m

350m

350m

350m

350m

350m

350m

350m

350m

350m

350m

350m

350m

350m

350m

4:14.28
36.27

4:38.59
41.24

4:49.56
43.52

4:53.29
42.53

5:13.59
46.79

5:19.45
47.19

5:46.28
50.57

4:26.50
39.48

4:43.69
41.37

5:14.65
46.62

4:47.67
1:23.48

5:36.47
50.52

4:55.26
43.56

5:49.68
51.15

5:16.27
47.16

4:28.53
39.70

5:24.77
47.70

6:21.85
56.34

400m

400m

400m

400m

400m

400m

400m

400m

400m

400m

400m

400m

400m

400m

400m

400m

400m

400m

4:49.42
35.14

5:19.46
40.87

5:31.72
42.16

5:33.35
40.06

5:57.20
43.61

6:04.14
44,69

6:32.33
46.05

5:03.32
36.82

5:21.77
38.08

5:59.20
44,55

5:28.60
40.93

6:25.64
4917

5:37.38
4212

6:39.45
49.77

6:02.31
46.04

5:07.72
39.19

6:12.93
48.16

7:14.39
52.54
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BRITISH
PARA-SWIMMING

EVENT 302 Womens MC 400m Freestyle
10/13 Yrs Age Group - Multi-Disability by British Disability Points

Place Name AaD Club Cat Time BDPoints
1. Eliza Humphrey 13 Northampton 11 6:47.97 442
50m 44.98 100m 1:38.87 150m 2:32.04 200m 3:24.73 250m 4:17.59 300m 5:10.20 350m 6:00.85
44.98 53.89 5317 52.69 52.86 52.61 50.65
2. Fern Sneddon 12 RTW Monson 6 7:00.79 418
50m 44.48 100m 1:35.81 150m 2:29.01 200m 3:25.07 250m 4:20.50 300m 5:15.51 350m 6:11.98
44.48 51.33 53.20 56.06 55.43 55.01 56.47
3. Rachael Partington 13 Co Manch Aq 10 6:19.12 361
50m 41.94 100m 1:30.12 150m 2:18.29 200m 3:06.86 250m 3:56.57 300m 4:46.69 350m 5:34.65
41.94 48.18 48.17 48.57 49.71 50.12 47.96
4. Scarlett Humphrey 13 Northampton 11 7:24.20 342
50m 46.94 100m 1:44.10 150m 2:39.84 200m - 250m 4:34.36 300m 5:34.15 350m 6:30.15
46.94 57.16 55.74 - 1:54.52 59.79 56.00
5. [EvaFrench 11 Nuneaton 10 6:39.37 308
50m 46.00 100m 1:35.81 150m 2:27.08 200m 3:18.27 250m 4:10.65 300m 5:01.54 350m 5:52.45
46.00 49.81 51.27 51.19 52.38 50.89 50.91
6. Emily-Jane Surgeoner 11 Orion 9 6:37.45 292
50m 44.03 100m 1:33.97 150m 2:25.25 200m 3:15.94 250m 4:07.99 300m 4:58.10 350m 5:49.28
44.03 49.94 51.28 50.69 52.05 50.11 51.18
7. Rachel Agar 12 Bark & Dagen 9 7:16.00 22
50m 47.73 100m 1:41.51 150m 2:39.66 200m 3:35.65 250m 4:32.76 300m 5:28.19 350m 6:24.65
47.73 53.78 58.15 55.99 57.11 55.43 56.46
8. Isla Gordon 12 Nova Cent'n 8 9:45.28 109
50m 1:04.23 100m 2:17.24 150m 3:32.95 200m 4:49.34 250m 6:07.13 300m 7:21.78 350m 8:38.28
1:04.23 1:13.01 1:15.71 1:16.39 1:17.79 1:14.65 1:16.50
14/17 Yrs Age Group - Multi-Disability by British Disability Points
Place Name AaD Club Cat Time BDPoints
1. Maisie Summers-Newton 16 Northampton 6 5:30.39 864
50m 37.31 100m 1:18.09 150m 2:00.48 200m 2:42.80 250m 3:25.11 300m 4:07.57 350m 4:49.29
37.31 40.78 42.39 42.32 42.31 42.46 41.72
2. Zara Mullooly 16 Guildford Ct 10 4:49.42 811
50m 34.09 100m 1: 10 52 150m 1:47.48 200m 2:24.39 250m 3:01.05 300m 3:38.01 350m 4:14.28
34.09 36.96 36.91 36.66 36.96 36.27
3. Toni Shaw 15 Aberdeen Per 9 4:50.69 747
50m 34.08 100m 1:10.45 150m 1:47.04 200m 2:24.02 250m 3:00.66 300m 3:38.04 350m 4:14.94
34.08 36.37 36.59 36.98 36.64 37.38 36.90
4. Abby Kane 15 N Ayrshire 13 5:03.32 626
50m 34.49 100m 1:11.99 150m 1:50.00 200m 2:29.03 250m 3:07.63 300m 3:47.02 350m 4:26.50
34.49 37.50 38.01 39.03 38.60 39.39 39.48
5. Charlotte Hyde 16 Camden Swiss 7 5:51.17 617
50m 40.06 100m 1:23.92 150m 2:08.51 200m 2:53.25 250m 3:37.86 300m 4:22.76 350m 5:07.11
40.06 43.86 44.59 44.74 44.61 44.90 44.35
6. Coral Farrell 17 Warrington W 10 5:19.46 603
50m 34.66 100m 1:13.59 150m 1:53.33 200m 2:34.43 250m 3:15.34 300m 3:57.35 350m 4:38.59
34.66 38.93 39.74 4110 40.91 42.01 41.24
7. Rebecca Lewis 15 RCT Squad 10 5:31.72 538
50m 35.59 100m 1:16.00 150m 1:58.13 200m 2:40.47 250m 3:23.20 300m 4:06.04 350m 4:49.56
35.59 40.41 4213 42.34 42.73 42.84 43.52
8. Beth Johnston 17 B.ES.T. 10 5:33.35 531
50m 36.07 100m 1:17.95 150m 2:00.77 200m 2:45.18 250m 3:27.78 300m 4:10.76 350m 4:53.29
36.07 41.88 42.82 44.41 42.60 42.98 42.53
9. Katie Crowhurst 14 Wycombe Dist 13 5:21.77 525
50m 36.07 100m 1:16.17 150m 1:57.86 200m 2:39.13 250m 3:20.82 300m 4:02.32 350m 4:43.69
36.07 40.10 41.69 41.27 41.69 41.50 41.37
10. Seren Leconte 14 RCT Squad 9 5:46.30 442
50m 37.31 100m 1:19.71 150m 2:03.22 200m 2:48.38 250m 3:33.11 300m 4:19.34 350m 5:03.24
37.31 42.40 43.51 45.16 44.73 46.23 43.90
11. Porsha Jones 16 Shrewsbury 10 5:57.20 431
50m 38.52 100m 1:22.14 150m 2:07.92 200m 2:54.20 250m 3:39.80 300m 4:26.80 350m 5:13.59
38.52 43.62 45.78 46.28 45.60 47.00 46.79
12. Erin Swann 17 Motherwell W 10 6:04.14 407
50m 41.07 100m 1:25.69 150m 2:13.11 200m 2:58.88 250m 3:45.98 300m 4:32.26 350m 5:19.45
41.07 44.62 47.42 45.77 47.10 46.28 4719
13. Catherine Marr 16 Norwich Swan 13 5:59.20 377
50m 37.89 100m 1:21.24 150m 2:06.90 200m 2:53.21 250m 3:41.17 300m 4:28.03 350m 5:14.65
37.89 43.35 45.66 46.31 47.96 46.86 46.62
14. Georgia Howell 16 Littleh'pton 7 6:55.44 372
50m 45.84 100m 1:37.98 150m 2:31.10 200m 3:25.48 250m 4:18.50 300m 5:12.11 350m 6:04.58
45.84 52.14 53.12 54.38 53.02 53.61 52.47
15. Jordan Quinn 17 Putteridge 9 6:07.34 370
50m  41.11 100m 1:26.69 150m 2:13.47 200m 3:00.65 250m 3:47.54 300m 4:34.74 350m 5:21.12
EARE 45,58 46.78 47.18 46.89 47.20 46.38
16. Kate Bolan 14 Livingston 12 6:32.33 352
50m 42.20 100m 1:31.02 150m 2:22.11 200m 3:13.35 250m 4:04.18 300m 4:55.71 350m 5:46.28
42.20 48.82 51.09 51.24 50.83 51.53 50.57
17. Madeleine Harris 15 Elmbridge 9 6:21.84 329
50m 42.63 100m 1:31.34 150m 2:19.89 200m 3:08.86 250m 3:57.17 300m 4:46.85 350m 5:34.85
42.63 48.71 48.55 48.97 48.31 49.68 48.00
18. Genevieve Hunter 16 Kent Weald 8 6:53.16 312
50m 45.94 100m - 150m 2:29.32 200m - 250m 4:15.67 300m 5:08.72 350m 6:03.69
45.94 - 1:43.38 - 1:46.35 53.05 54.97
19. Hollie Pinder 16 Adwick 9 6:46.70 272
50m 46.95 100m 1:37.07 150m 2:29.27 200m 3:20.51 250m 4:12.90 300m 5:04.05 350m 5:57.03
46.95 50.12 52.20 51.24 52.39 51.15 52.98

400m

400m

400m

400m

400m

400m

400m

400m

400m

400m

400m

400m

400m

400m

400m

400m

400m

400m

400m

400m

400m

400m

400m

400m

400m

400m

400m

6:47.97
47.12

7:00.79
48.81

6:19.12
44.47

7:24.20
54.05

6:39.37
46.92

6:37.45
48.17

7:16.00
51.35

9:45.28
1:07.00

5:30.39
41.10

4:49.42
35.14

4:50.69
35.75

5:03.32
36.82

5:51.17
44,06

5:19.46
40.87

5:31.72
42.16

5:33.35
40.06

5:21.77
38.08

5:46.30
43.06

5:57.20
43.61

6:04.14
44,69

5:59.20
44,55

6:55.44
50.86

6:07.34
46.22

6:32.33
46.05

6:21.84
46.99

6:53.16
49.47

6:46.70
49.67
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Activity Alliance British Para-Swimming
National Para-Swimming Championships (50m)
Manchester Aquatic Centre 1-2 December 2018

o~

PARA-SWIMMING

EVENT 302 Womens MC 400m Freestyle

20. Elizabeth Foster 14 Havant & Wat 8 7:19.37 259
50m 50.39 100m - 150m 2:41.50 200m - 250m 4:33.90 300m -
50.39 - 1:51.11 - 1:52.40 -
21. Charlotte McGuinness 17 Harrogate 6 8:38.42 223
50m 57.53 100m 2:02.17 150m 3:08.52 200m 4:15.08 250m 5:22.73 300m 6:31.49
57.53 1:04.64 1:06.35 1:06.56 1:07.65 1:08.76
22. Ellie Spokes 15 Nova Cent'n 6 8:39.76 221
50m 58.43 100m 2:04.30 150m 3:12.62 200m 4:18.53 250m 5:26.78 300m 6:32.74
58.43 1:05.87 1:08.32 1:05.91 1:08.25 1:05.96
23. Rosie Sheridan 15 StirlingSwim 6 9:23.19 174
50m 59.67 100m 2:07.97 150m 3:20.81 200m 4:35.74 250m 5:50.32 300m 7:04.02
59.67 1:08.30 1:12.84 1:14.93 1:14.58 1:13.70
18 Yrs/Over Age Group - Multi-Disability by British Disability Points
Place Name AaD Club Cat Time BDPoints
1. Eleanor Simmonds 24 Camden Swiss 6 5:28.60 878
50m 38.83 100m 1:20.05 150m 2:01.29 200m - 250m 3:24.19 300m -
38.83 41.22 41.24 - 1:22.90 -
2. Brock Whiston 22 Bark & Dagen 10 5:07.72 675
50m 33.88 100m 1:11.14 150m 1:50.46 200m 2:29.93 250m 3:08.99 300m 3:48.83
33.88 37.26 39.32 39.47 39.06 39.84
3. Ailbhe Kelly 20 Ireland 8 5:37.38 573
50m 39.46 100m 1:20.58 150m 2:02.86 200m 2:45.57 250m 3:28.55 300m 4:11.70
39.46 4112 42.28 42.71 42.98 43.15
4. Ella Cooper-Holmes 18 Co Manch Aq 7 6:25.64 466
50m 42.73 100m 1:28.83 150m 2:17.26 200m 3:06.45 250m 3:55.64 300m 4:45.95
42.73 46.10 48.43 49.19 49.19 50.31
5. Maya Brisco 18 Staines 9 6:02.31 386
50m 39.93 100m 1:23.37 150m 2:08.84 200m 2:55.30 250m 3:42.22 300m 4:29.11
39.93 43.44 4547 46.46 46.92 46.89
6. Eleanor Bamber 22 Man & NW Dis 10 6:12.93 379
50m 39.23 100m 1:25.42 150m 2:11.56 200m 3:00.74 250m 3:48.03 300m 4:37.07
39.23 46.19 46.14 49.18 47.29 49.04
7. Samantha Lewis 26 Satellite 8 6:39.45 345
50m 44.21 100m 1:33.64 150m 2:24.71 200m 3:15.71 250m 4:06.33 300m 4:58.53
4.1 49.43 51.07 51.00 50.62 52.20
8. AnnaEvans 30 Orion 12 7:14.39 259
50m 4287 100m 1:39.50 150m 2:37.28 200m 3:34.21 250m 4:30.40 300m 5:25.51
42.87 56.63 57.78 56.93 56.19 55.11
Grace Harvey 20 Hoddesdon 6 DNC

350m

350m

350m

350m

350m

350m

350m

350m

350m

350m

350m

350m

6:25.59
1:51.69

7:38.28
1:06.79

7:40.06
1:07.32

8:17.03
1:13.01

4:47.67
1:23.48

4:28.53
39.70

4:55.26
43.56

5:36.47
50.52

5:16.27
47.16

5:24.77
47.70

5:49.68
51.15

6:21.85
56.34

400m 7:19.37
53.78

400m 8:38.42
1:00.14

400m 8:39.76
59.70

400m 9:23.19
1:06.16

400m 5:28.60
40.93

400m 5:07.72
39.19

400m 5:37.38
4212

400m 6:25.64
49.17

400m 6:02.31
46.04

400m 6:12.93
48.16

400m 6:39.45
49.77

400m 7:14.39
52.54
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BRITISH
PARA-SWIMMING

EVENT 303 Mens MC 50m Butterfly
10/13 Yrs Age Group - Cat gory S6

Place Name Time
1. Bruce Dee 12 Northampton 48.24
14/17 Yrs Age Group - Category S4
Place Name AaD Club Time
1. Harvey Phillips 14 Louth 1:04.74GBR
14/17 Yrs Age Group - Category S6
Place Name AaD Club Time
1. Leo McCrea 15 Bourmth Coll 39.63
2. Xander Harris 14 Devonport 45.73
3. Sebastian Williams 14 Mt Kelly 51.71
4. Josh Coomer 14 Dover Life 56.08
14/17 Yrs Age Group - Category S7
Place Name AaD Club Time
1. Levi Codling 14 Coalville 43.55
Neil Ferguson 16 Musselburgh DQ
18 Yrs/Over Age Group - Category S5
Place Name AaD Club Time
1. Andrew Mullen 22 Co Glasgow 38.41
18 Yrs/Over Age Group Category S6
Place Name AaD Club Time
1. William Perry 18 Northampton 41.47

EVENT 303 Mens MC 50m Butterfly
10/13 Yrs Age Group - Multi-Disability by British Disability Points

Place Name AaD Club Cat Time BDPoints

1. Bruce Dee 12 Northampton 6 48.24 237

14/17 Yrs Age Group - Multl Dlsablllty by British Disability Points

Place Name Cat Time BDPoints

1. Leo McCrea 15 Bourmth Coll 6 39.63 429

2. Xander Harris 14 Devonport 6 45.73 279

3. LeviCodling 14 Coalville 7 4355 277

4. Harvey Phillips 14 Louth 4 1:04.74 244

5. Sebastian Williams 14 Mt Kelly 6 5. 193

6. Josh Coomer 14 Dover Life 6 56.08 151
Neil Ferguson 16 Musselburgh 7 DQ

18 Yrs/Over Age Group - Multi-Disability by British Disability Points

Place Name AaD Club Cat Time BDPoints

1. Andrew Mullen 22 Co Glasgow 5 384 692

2. William Perry 18 Northampton 6 4147 374
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BRITISH
PARA-SWIMMING

EVENT 304 Womens MC 50m Butterfly

10/13 Yrs Age Group - Category S6

Place Name AaD Club
1. Fern Sneddon 12 RTW Monson
14/17 Yrs Age Group - Category S3
Place Name AaD Club
1. Sophie Woodward 14 Kimberley
14/17 Yrs Age Group - Category S4
Place Name AaD Club
1. Ellie Challis 14 Colchester P
14/17 Yrs Age Group - Category S6
Place Name AaD Club
1. Eleanor Robinson 17 Northampton
2. Charlotte McGuinness 17 Harrogate
3. Ellie Spokes 15 Nova Cent'n
Nicole Turner 16 Ireland
14/17 Yrs Age Group - Category S7
Place Name AaD Club
1. Leah O'Connell 16 Camden Swiss
2. Georgia Howell 16 Littleh'pton
Emily Holder 14 Harrogate
18 Yrs/Over Age Group - Category S7
Place Name AaD Club
Megan Short 20 UniOfStirl
Hayley Milne 19 Grantham

Time
1:06.58

Time
1:22.83

Time
1:17.03

Time
36.81
1:04.06
1:06.82
DNC

Time

39.45

49.15
DQ

Time
DQ
DQ

EVENT 304 Womens MC 50m Butterfly

10/13 Yrs Age Group - Multl Disability bg
Club at

Brmsh Disability Points

Place Name Time BDPoints
1. Fern Sneddon 12 RTW Monson 6 1:06.58 151
14/17 Yrs Age Group - Mult| Dlsablllty by British Disability Points
Place Name Cat Time BDPoints
1. Eleanor Robinson 17 Northampton 6 36.81 895
2. Leah O'Connell 16 Camden Swiss 7 3945 629
3. Georgia Howell 16 Littleh'pton 7 4915 325
4. Sophie Woodward 14 Kimberley 3 1:22.83 309
5. Ellie Challis 14 Colchester P 4 1:17.03 219
6. Charlotte McGuinness 17 Harrogate 6 1:04.06 169
7. Ellie Spokes 15 Nova Cent'n 6 1:06.82 149
Nicole Turner 16 Ireland 6 DNC
Emily Holder 14 Harrogate 7 DQ
18 Yrs/Over Age Group - Multi-Disability by British Disability Points
Place Name AaD Club Cat Time BDPoints
Megan Short 20 UniOfStirl 7 DQ
Hayley Milne 19 Grantham 7 DQ
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BRITISH
PARA-SWIMMING

EVENT 305 Mens MC 100m Butterfly

10/13 Yrs Age Group
Place Name
William Whitehead

10/13 Yrs Age Group -
Place Name
1. Maximilian Tulloch

10/13 Yrs Age Group -

Place Name

1. Balthazar Bradshaw
Aidan Stanbrook

10/13 Yrs Age Group
Place Name
Toben Durrant

10/13 Yrs Age Group
Place Name
1. Marcus Harvey

14/17 Yrs Age Group -
Place Name
1. James Watson

Jacob Chambers

Jamie Markall

14/17 Yrs Age Group -
Place Name

1. Barry McClements

2. Ethan Naisbitt

14/17 Yrs Age Group
Place Name

1. Conor Ballard

2. Charlie Coulam

14/17 Yrs Age Group -
Place Name

Jack Milne

Rhys Davies

Cameron Vearncombe
George Kelman-Johns
Louis Lawlor

Owen Garsides

Dylan Bleakley

Angus Leckonby
Liam Hardy

CoNonALNS

- Category S8
AaD Club

13 Rotherham Mo

Category S9
AaD Club

13 Chalfont
Category S10
AaD Club

12 Brompton

11 Durrington

- Category S13
AaD (g‘.lluby

13 Co Cardiff

- Category S14
AaD Club

13 Littleh'pton

Category S8
AaD Club

14 Harrogate
15 Co Manch Aq
15 Orion

Cat (gory S9

Ireland
15 Pioneer 79

- Category S10
AaD Club

16 Leatherhead
15 Bridlington

Cate(gory S14
AaD Club

17 Dun City Aqu
17 Pembs Cty
16 Newquay

17 S Bournem'th
16 Co Glasgow
17 KingstonHull
15 East Lothian
16 Scarborough
15 Co Manch Aq

18 Yrs/Over Age Group Category S8

Place Name
1. Scott Hadley
Aaron Maddox

AaD Club
20 Orion
21 Amman Valley

18 Yrs/Over Age Group Category S9

Place Name

Jonathan Booth

Joshua Monaghan-Coombs
Oludaisi Adefisan

Reilly Shanahan

o=

20 Bo K|rklees
20 Bath Univ

18 Nova Cent'n
18 Shrewsbury

Connor Boyfield 20 Boston
18 Yrs/Over Age Group Category S10
Place Name AaD Clu
1. Tom Piggott 18 Oswestry Oftt
2. Callum Pearson 22 Hastings
3. Oliver Carter 18 Carnegie
4. Jack Bridge 24 T North WP
18 Yrs/Over Age Group Category S13
Place Name AaD Club
1. Harry Wellington 19 Salisbury
2. Jonlaw 21 UniOfStirl
18 Yrs/Over Age Group Category S14
Place Name Clu
1. Reece Dunn 23 PIymouth Lea
2. Jordan Catchpole 19 Co Norwich
3. Alex Rosser 22 Torfaen D
4. Liam Spence 18 KingstonHull
5. Conner Morrison 21 Aberdeen Per
6. James Edwards 19 Calne Alpha
7. Gavin Roberts 19 Co Glasgow
8. Andrew Keeler 22 Devonport
9. Joshua Fairchild 20 Co Coventry
10. Matthew Scott 19 Bridge O Don
11. Zachary Lacey 18 Seaclose
Tyler loannou 20 Wycombe Dist
Aiden Coxhead 18 TR1 Swim

Time
DQ

Time
1:36.85

Time
1:29.11
DQ

Time
DQ

Time
1:31.34

Time
1:38.54

50

50
44.36

50
44.86

50

50
40.71

50
46.67

50
30.19
42.85

50
31.04
34.59

50
28.93
29.62
29.89
29.64
29.95
31.85
32.21
33.22
38.38

50
38.62

50
30.61
34.49
35.89
41.41

50
30.99
30.78
30.94
30.06

50
29.55
31.20

50
26.43
28.38
29.74
31.34
30.51
32.34
32.54
32.43
35.05
36.66
41.82
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BRITISH
PARA-SWIMMING

EVENT 305 Mens MC 100m Butterfly

10/13 Yrs Age Group - Multl IDl;sablllty by British Disability Points

Place Name Cat Time BDPoints
1. Marcus Harvey 13 Littleh'pton 14 1:31.34 253
2. Balthazar Bradshaw 12 Brompton 10 1:29.11 23
3. Maximilian Tulloch 13 Chalfont 9 1:36.85 225

William Whitehead 13 Rotherham Mo 8 DQ

Aidan Stanbrook 11 Durrington 10 DQ

Toben Durrant 13 Co Cardiff 13 DQ
14/17 Yrs Age Group - Multl Dlsablllty by British Disability Points
Place Name Cat Time BDPoints
1. Barry McClements 17 Ireland 9 1:03.92 782
2. Jack Milne 17 Dun City Aqu 14 1:02.79 779
3. Rhys Davies 17 Pembs Cty 14 1:04.10 732
4. Cameron Vearncombe 16 Newquay 14 1:04.29 725
5. George Kelman-Johns 17 S Bournem'th 14 1:05.43 688
6. Louis Lawlor 16 Co Glasgow 14 1:06.77 648
7. Conor Ballard 16 Leatherhead 10 1:05.96 570
8. Owen Garsides 17  KingstonHull 14 1:10.41 552
9. Dylan Bleakley 15 East Lothian 14 1:11.79 521
10. Angus Leckonby 16 Scarborough 14 1:13.44 487
11. Charlie Coulam 15 Bridlington 10 1:17.26 355
12. Liam Hardy 15 Co Manch Aq 14 1:2419 323
13. James Watson 14 Harrogate 8 1:38.54 216
14. Ethan Naisbitt 15 Pioneer 79 9 1:4218 191

Jacob Chambers 15 Co Manch Aq 8 DQ

Jamie Markall 15 Orion 8§ DaQ
18 Yrs/Over Age Group Multl Disability by British Disability Points
Place Name Club Cat Time BDPoints
1. Reece Dunn 23 Plymouth Lea 14 56.96GBR 1043
2. Jordan Catchpole 19 Co Norwich 14 1:01.26 839
3. Alex Rosser 22 Torfaen D 14 1:04.88 706
4. Jonathan Booth 20 Bo Kirklees 9 1:08.32 641
5. Liam Spence 18 KingstonHull 14 1:07.84 617
6. Conner Morrison 21 Aberdeen Per 14 1:08.60 597
7. Tom Piggott 18 Oswestry Oftt 10 1:06.56 555
8. Oliver Carter 18 Carnegie 10 1:06.84 548
8. Callum Pearson 22 Hastings 10 1:06.82 548
10. James Edwards 19 Calne Alpha 14 1:10.79 543
11. Gavin Roberts 19 Co Glasgow 14 1:11.20 534
12. Harry Wellington 19 Salisbury 13 1:06.55 529
13. Jon Law 21 UniOfStirl 13 1:08.18 492
14, Jack Bridge 24 T North WP 10 1:09.84 480
15. Andrew Keeler 22 Devonport 14 1:14.80 460
16. Joshua Monaghan-Coombs 20 Bath Univ 9 1:16.89 449
17. Joshua Fairchild 20 Co Coventry 14 1:16.03 438
18. Oludaisi Adefisan 18 Nova Cent'n 9 1:18.39 424
19. Matthew Scott 19 Bridge O Don 14 1:19.32 386
20. Scott Hadley 20 Orion 8 1:24.06 349
21. Zachary Lacey 18 Seaclose 14 1:31.03 255
22. Reilly Shanahan 18 Shrewsbury 9 1:37.01 223

Connor Boyfield 20 Boston 9 DNC

Tyler loannou 20 Wycombe Dist 14  DNC

Aiden Coxhead 18 TR1 Swim 14  DQ

Aaron Maddox 21 Amman Valley 8 DQ

50
40.7
44.86
44.36

50
30.19
28.93
29.62
29.89
29.64
29.95
31.04
31.85
32.21
33.22
34.59
38.38
46.67
42.85

50
26.43
28.38
29.74
30.61
31.34
30.51
30.99
30.94
30.78
32.34
32.54
29.55
31.20
30.06
32.43
34.49
35.05
35.89
36.66
38.62
41.82
41.41
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BRITISH
PARA-SWIMMING

EVENT 306 Womens MC 100m Butterfly

10/13 Yrs Age Group

- Category S8

Place Name AaD Club Time
Mwaba Mkwasa 13 Norwich Swan DQ
10/13 Yrs Age Group - Category S9
Place Name AaD Club Time
1. Meghan Willis 11 Torfaen D 1:48.06
10/13 Yrs Age Group - Cate(gory S11
Place Name Time
1. Eliza Humphrey 13 Northampton 1:53.45
10/13 Yrs Age Group - Category S14
Place Name AaD Club Time
1. Poppy Maskill 13 Crewe Flyers 1:15.42
2. Georgia Sheffield 13 Co Salford 1:23.90
3. Abigail Daly 13 Devonport 1:36.42
14/17 Yrs Age Group - Category S8
Place Name AaD Club Time
Genevieve Hunter 16 Kent Weald DQ
14/17 Yrs Age Group - Category S9
Place Name AaD Club Time
1. Toni Shaw 15 Aberdeen Per 1:09.81
2. Seren Leconte 14 RCT Squad 1:41.06
3. Hollie Pinder 16 Adwick 2:17.18
14/17 Yrs Age Group - Category S10
Place Name AaD Club Time
1. Zara Mullooly 16 Guildford Ct 1:19.06
2. Rebecca Lewis 15 RCT Squad 1:23.88
3. Aliya Bacakoglu 14 Bo Kirklees 1:27.15
4. Coral Farrell 17 Warrington W 1:30.33
Erin Swann 17 Motherwell W DQ
14/17 Yrs Age Group - Category S13
Place Name AaD Club Time
1. Katie Crowhurst 14 Wycombe Dist 1:24.11
14/17 Yrs Age Group - Cate(gory S14
Place Name Time
1. Louise Fiddes 17 Haffield 1:07.08
2. Danielle Hartin 16 Basildon Ph 1:17.56
3. Fern loannou 15 Wycombe Dist 1:31.55
Cerys Jones 17 Swansea Aq DNC
Megan Neave 15 Co Derby DNC
18 Yrs/Over Age Group Category S8
Place Name AaD Club Time
1. Alice Tai 19 Ealing 1:08.69
Samantha Lewis 26 Satellite DQ
Megan Richter 18 Orion DQ
18 Yrs/Over Age Group Category S9
Place Name AaD Club Time
1. Amy Marren 20 Romford Town 1:16.61
2. Ellen Keane 23 Ireland 1:17.38
3. Rebecca Franks 21 Newark 2:04.05
18 Yrs/Over Age Group - Category S10
Place Name AaD Club Time
1. Eleanor Bamber 22 Man & NW Dis 1:30.04
18 Yrs/Over Age Group Category S14
Place Name AaD Clu Time
1. Jessica-Jane Applegate 22 Co NorW|ch 1:06.50
2. Charli Vines 20 Harrogate 1:30.25

EVENT 306 Womens MC 100m Butterfly

10/13 Yrs Age Group - MultlC Disability by British Disability Points

Place Name Cat Time BDPoints

1. Poppy Maskill 13 Crewe Flyers 14 1:15.42 624

2. Georgia Sheffield 13 Co Salford 14 1:23.90 453

3. Abigail Daly 13 Devonport 14 1:36.42 298

4. Eliza Humphrey 13 Northampton 11 1:53.45 290

5. Meghan Willis 11 Torfaen D 9 1:48.06 235
Mwaba Mkwasa 13 Norwich Swan 8 DQ

50

50
48.69

50
53.04

50
33.40
37.93
43.42

50

50
33.32
44.73

1:02.75

50
36.84
39.00
40.37
40.07

50
37.56

50
32.20
34.10
42.31

50
31.92

50
34.27
35.09
55.26

50
42.42

50
30.51
39.12

50
33.40
37.93
43.42
53.04
48.69
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BRITISH
PARA-SWIMMING

EVENT 306 Womens MC 100m Butterfly
14/17 Yrs Age Group - Multl Dlsablllty by British Disability Points

Place Name Cat Time BDPoints 50
1. Louise Fiddes 17 Hatfleld 14 1:07.08 887 32.20
2. Toni Shaw 15 Aberdeen Per 9 1:09.81 873 33.32
3. Danielle Hartin 16 Basildon Ph 14 1:17.56 574 34.10
4.  Zara Mullooly 16 Guildford Ct 10 1:19.06 496 36.84
5. Rebecca Lewis 15 RCT Squad 10 1:23.88 415 39.00
6. Katie Crowhurst 14 Wycombe Dist 13 1:24.11 413 37.56
7. Aliya Bacakoglu 14 Bo Kirklees 10 1:27.15 370 40.37
8. Fern loannou 15 Wycombe Dist 14 1:31.55 349 42.31
9. Coral Farrell 17 Warrington W 10 1:30.33 332 40.07
10. Seren Leconte 14 RCT Squad 9 1:41.06 288 44.73
11. Hollie Pinder 16  Adwick 9 2:17.18 115 1:02.75

Cerys Jones 17 Swansea Aq 14  DNC

Megan Neave 15 Co Derby 14  DNC

Genevieve Hunter 16 Kent Weald 8 DQ

Erin Swann 17 Motherwell W 10 DQ
18 Yrs/Over Age Group Multi- Dlsablllty by British Disability Points
Place Name AaD Club Cat Time BDPoints 50
1. Alice Tai 19 Ealing 8 1:08.69 978 31.92
2. Jessica-Jane Applegate 22 Co Norwich 14 1:06.50 910 30.51
3. Amy Marren 20 Romford Town 9 1:16.61 661 34.27
4. Ellen Keane 23 Ireland 9 1:17.38 641 35.09
5. Charli Vines 20 Harrogate 14 1:30.25 364 39.12
6. Eleanor Bamber 22 Man & NW Dis 10 1:30.04 336 42.42
7. Rebecca Franks 21 Newark 9 2:04.05 155 55.26

Samantha Lewis 26 Satellite 8 DQ

Megan Richter 18 Orion 8§ DaQ




activity Activity Alliance British Para-Swimming

a"Lga’l‘)iﬁs National Para-Swimming Championships (50m)
fiEkeh Manchester Aquatic Centre 1-2 December 2018

Day 2 2 December 2018 Results

o~

BRITISH
PARA-SWIMMING

EVENT 308 Womens MC 150m IM

14/17 Yrs Age Group - Category SM4
Place Name AaD Club Time 50 100
1. Ellie Challis 14 Colchester P 3:47.28 1:06.77  2:32.42
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BRITISH
PARA-SWIMMING

EVENT 309 Mens MC 200m Freestyle

10/13 Yrs Age Group - Category S14
Place Name AaD Club
1. Marcus Harvey 13 Littleh'pton

14/17 Yrs Age Group - Category S4

Place Name AaD Club

1. Harvey Phillips 14 Louth

14/17 Yrs Age Group - Category S14

Place Name AaD Club

1. Dylan Broom 16 Torfaen D

2. Louis Lawlor 16 Co Glasgow

3. George Kelman-Johns 17 S Bournem'th

4. Jack Milne 17 Dun City Aqu

5. Rhys Davies 17 Pembs Cty

6. Evan Holt 15 Cockermouth

7. Cameron Vearncombe 16 Newquay

8. Angus Leckonby 16 Scarborough

9. Dylan Bleakley 15 East Lothian

10. Owen Garsides 17 KingstonHull

11. Joseph Greaves 15 Littleh'pton

12. Ryan Potter 15 Blackpool Aq

13. Jason Cobb 17 Aberdeen Per

14. Conor Freeman 17 Leic Peng

15. Jamie Salvador-Swords 16 Exmouth

16. Liam Hardy 15 Co Manch Aq
William Browning 16 Harrogate

18 Yrs/Over Age Group Category S14
Place Name

1. Reece Dunn 23 PIymouth Lea
2. Thomas Hamer 20 Co Manch Aq
3. Jordan Catchpole 19 Co Norwich
4. Liam Spence 18 KingstonHull
5. Alex Rosser 22 Torfaen D
6. James Edwards 19 Calne Alpha
7. Conner Morrison 21 Aberdeen Per
8. Gavin Roberts 19 Co Glasgow
9. Joshua Fairchild 20 Co Coventry
10. Matthew Scott 19 Bridge O Don
11. Aiden Coxhead 18 TR1 Swim
Caleb Grace 20 Littleh'pton
Scott Quin 28 Warrender Ba

Time
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Time
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Time
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EVENT 309 Mens MC 200m Freestyle

10/13 Yrs Age Group A\/IHItEIDgsablllty by British Disability Points

Place Name Cat Time BDPoints
1. Marcus Harvey 13 Littleh'pton 14 3:09.63 229
14/17 Yrs Age Group - Mult| Dlsablllty by British Disability Points
Place Name Cat Time BDPoints
1. Dylan Broom 16 Torfaen D 14 2:03.42 834

. Louis Lawlor 16 Co Glasgow 14 2:04.26 817
3. George Kelman-Johns 17 S Bournem'th 14 2:05.04 802
4. Jack Milne 17 Dun City Aqu 14 2:06.82 768
5. Rhys Davies 17 Pembs Cty 14 2:08.64 736
6. EvanHolt 15 Cockermouth 14 2:18.49 590
7. Cameron Vearncombe 16 Newquay 14 2:18.78 586
8. Angus Leckonby 16 Scarborough 14 2:19.28 580
9. Dylan Bleakley 15 East Lothian 14 2:22.46 542
10. Owen Garsides 17  KingstonHull 14 2:23.97 525
11. Joseph Greaves 15 Littleh'pton 14 2:28.47 479
12. Ryan Potter 15 Blackpool Aq 14 2:30.76 457
13. Jason Cobb 17 Aberdeen Per 14 2:35.23 419
14. Conor Freeman 17 Leic Peng 14 2:38.16 396
15. Jamie Salvador-Swords 16 Exmouth 14 2:40.82 377
16. Harvey Phillips 14 Louth 4 4:10.62 345
17. Liam Hardy 15 Co Manch Aq 14 2:51.11 313

William Browning 16 Harrogate 14  DNC

18 Yrs/Over Age Group - Multi-Disability by British Disability Points
Place Name AaD Club Cat Time BDPoints
1. Reece Dunn 23 Plymouth Lea 14 1:59.29 923
2. Thomas Hamer 20 Co Manch Aq 14 2:00.40 898
3. Jordan Catchpole 19 Co Norwich 14 2:02.76 847
4. Liam Spence 18 KingstonHull 14 2:07.83 750
5. Alex Rosser 22 Torfaen D 14 2:09.16 727
6. James Edwards 19 Calne Alpha 14 2:15.01 637
7. Conner Morrison 21 Aberdeen Per 14 2:16.76 613
8. Gavin Roberts 19 Co Glasgow 14 2:19.26 580
9. Joshua Fairchild 20 Co Coventry 14 2:21.87 549
10. Matthew Scott 19 Bridge O Don

EVENT 309 Mens MC 200m Freestyle

6 33.48 1:1043 1:50.63

50
43.23

50
57.50

50
28.00
28.86
28.68
29.75
29.26
1.7
3113
kY|
31.75
31.83
32.16
32.18
34.94
35.19
37.48
37.81

50
27.74
28.71
29.27
30.14
29.22
30.19
30.88
31.01
33.05
33.48
36.76

50
43.23

50
28.00
28.86
28.68
29.75
29.26
31.M
31.13
31.41
31.75
31.83
32.16
32.18
34.94
35.19
37.48
57.50
37.81

50
27.74
28.71
29.27
30.14
29.22
30.19
30.88
31.01
33.05

ML AS 5050500035 E
NOROOOIODID 22O
oSO uI=a
ROORNOOINAISOAN=

0.11

NBSSZASBBBBBBBB"
2PNOROOOIOD O =
OO OO WL
PROORNODINAD O

2094

100
59.20
59.51

1:00.27
1:02.34
1:01.30
1:04.77
1:04.82
1:06.82
1:09.55




activity Activity Alliance British Para-Swimming

allﬁ:“)iﬁs National Para-Swimming Championships (50m)
fiEkeh Manchester Aquatic Centre 1-2 December 2018

Day 2 2 December 2018 Results

—

BRITISH
PARA-SWIMMING

EVENT 309 Mens MC 200m Freestyle

10/13 Yrs Age Group - Category S14
Place Name AaD Club
1. Marcus Harvey 13 Littleh'pton

14/17 Yrs Age Group - Category S4

Place Name AaD Club

1. Harvey Phillips 14 Louth

14/17 Yrs Age Group - Category S14

Place Name AaD Club

1. Dylan Broom 16 Torfaen D

2. Louis Lawlor 16 Co Glasgow

3. George Kelman-Johns 17 S Bournem'th

4. Jack Milne 17 Dun City Aqu

5. Rhys Davies 17 Pembs Cty

6. Evan Holt 15 Cockermouth

7. Cameron Vearncombe 16 Newquay

8. Angus Leckonby 16 Scarborough

9. Dylan Bleakley 15 East Lothian

10. Owen Garsides 17 KingstonHull

11. Joseph Greaves 15 Littleh'pton

12. Ryan Potter 15 Blackpool Aq

13. Jason Cobb 17 Aberdeen Per

14. Conor Freeman 17 Leic Peng

15. Jamie Salvador-Swords 16 Exmouth

16. Liam Hardy 15 Co Manch Aq
William Browning 16 Harrogate

18 Yrs/Over Age Group Category S14
Place Name

1. Reece Dunn 23 PIymouth Lea
2. Thomas Hamer 20 Co Manch Aq
3. Jordan Catchpole 19 Co Norwich
4. Liam Spence 18 KingstonHull
5. Alex Rosser 22 Torfaen D
6. James Edwards 19 Calne Alpha
7. Conner Morrison 21 Aberdeen Per
8. Gavin Roberts 19 Co Glasgow
9. Joshua Fairchild 20 Co Coventry
10. Matthew Scott 19 Bridge O Don
11. Aiden Coxhead 18 TR1 Swim
Caleb Grace 20 Littleh'pton
Scott Quin 28 Warrender Ba

Time
3:09.63

Time
4:10.62

Time
2:03.42
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EVENT 309 Mens MC 200m Freestyle

10/13 Yrs Age Group A\/IHItEIDgsablllty by British Disability Points

Place Name Cat Time BDPoints
1. Marcus Harvey 13 Littleh'pton 14 3:09.63 229
14/17 Yrs Age Group - Mult| Dlsablllty by British Disability Points
Place Name Cat Time BDPoints
1. Dylan Broom 16 Torfaen D 14 2:03.42 834
. Louis Lawlor 16 Co Glasgow 14 2:04.26 817

3. George Kelman-Johns 17 S Bournem'th 14 2:05.04 802
4. Jack Milne 17 Dun City Aqu 14 2:06.82 768
5. Rhys Davies 17 Pembs Cty 14 2:08.64 736
6. EvanHolt 15 Cockermouth 14 2:18.49 590
7. Cameron Vearncombe 16 Newquay 14 2:18.78 586
8. Angus Leckonby 16 Scarborough 14 2:19.28 580
9. Dylan Bleakley 15 East Lothian 14 2:22.46 542
10. Owen Garsides 17  KingstonHull 14 2:23.97 525
11. Joseph Greaves 15 Littleh'pton 14 2:28.47 479
12. Ryan Potter 15 Blackpool Aq 14 2:30.76 457
13. Jason Cobb 17 Aberdeen Per 14 2:35.23 419
14. Conor Freeman 17 Leic Peng 14 2:38.16 396
15. Jamie Salvador-Swords 16 Exmouth 14 2:40.82 377
16. Harvey Phillips 14 Louth 4 4:10.62 345
17. Liam Hardy 15 Co Manch Aq 14 2:51.11 313

William Browning 16 Harrogate 14  DNC
18 Yrs/Over Age Group - Multi-Disability by British Disability Points
Place Name AaD Club Cat Time BDPoints
1. Reece Dunn 23 Plymouth Lea 14 1:59.29 923
2. Thomas Hamer 20 Co Manch Aq 14 2:00.40 898
3. Jordan Catchpole 19 Co Norwich 14 2:02.76 847
4. Liam Spence 18 KingstonHull 14 2:07.83 750
5. Alex Rosser 22 Torfaen D 14 2:09.16 727
6. James Edwards 19 Calne Alpha 14 2:15.01 637
7. Conner Morrison 21 Aberdeen Per 14 2:16.76 613
8. Gavin Roberts 19 Co Glasgow 14 2:19.26 580
9. Joshua Fairchild 20 Co Coventry 14 2:21.87 549
10. Matthew Scott 19 Bridge O Don 14 2:25.75 506
11. Aiden Coxhead 18 TR1 Swim 14 2:48.96 325

Caleb Grace 20 Littleh'pton 14  DNF

Scott Quin 28 Warrender Ba 14  DQ
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Day 2 2 December 2018 Results

Activity Alliance British Para-Swimming
National Para-Swimming Championships (50m)
Manchester Aquatic Centre 1-2 December 2018

—

BRITISH
PARA-SWIMMING

EVENT 310 Womens MC 200m Freestyle

10/13 Yrs Age Group - Category S14

Place Name AaD Club

1. Poppy Maskill 13 Crewe Flyers

2. Georgia Sheffield 13 Co Salford

3. Abigail Daly 13 Devonport

4. Erin Boyles 12 Workington

14/17 Yrs Age Group - Category S14

Place Name AaD Club

1. Louise Fiddes 17 Hatfield

2. Danielle Hartin 16 Basildon Ph

3. Megan Neave 15 Co Derby

4. Fernloannou 15 Wycombe Dist

5. Ellen Stephenson 14 Newcastle
Cerys Jones 17 Swansea Aq

18 Yrs/Over Age Group - Category S5

Place Name AaD Club

1. Sarah Whitchurch 32 Guernsey

18 Yrs/Over Age Group Category S14

Place Name AaD Club

1. Jessica-Jane Applegate 22 Co Norwich

2. Bethany Firth 22 Newcastle

3. Chloe Davies 20 Welsh Ind

4. Amy Macfarlane 25 Motherwell W

EVENT 310 Womens MC 200m Freestyle
10/13 Yrs Age Group A\/IuItEIDgsablllty by British Disability Points

Time
2:25.92
2:30.42
2:47.04
2:59.87

Time
2:17.19
2:22.62
2:29.83
2:35.27
3:23.61

DNC

Time
3:58.84

Time
2:08.89
2:09.12
2:23.74
2:51.33

Place Name Cat Time BDPoints

1. Poppy Maskill 13 Crewe Flyers 14 2:25.92 585

2. Georgia Sheffield 13 Co Salford 14 2:30.42 534

3. Abigail Daly 13 Devonport 14 2:47.04 390

4. Erin Boyles 12 Workington 14 2:59.87 312

14/17 Yrs Age Group - Mult| Dlsablllty by British Disability Points

Place Name Cat Time BDPoints

1. Louise Fiddes 17 Hatfleld 14 2:17.19 704

2. Danielle Hartin 16 Basildon Ph 14 2:22.62 627

3. Megan Neave 15 Co Derby 14 2:29.83 541

4. Fernloannou 15 Wycombe Dist 14 2:35.27 486

5. Ellen Stephenson 14 Newcastle 14 3:23.61 215
Cerys Jones 17 Swansea Aq 14  DNC

18 Yrs/Over Age Group - Multi-Disability by British Disability Points

Place Name AaD Club at Time BDPoints

1. Jessica-Jane Applegate 22 Co Norwich 14 2:08.89 849

2. Bethany Firth 22 Newcastle 14 2:09.12 845

3. Chloe Davies 20 Welsh Ind 14 2:23.74 612

4. Amy Macfarlane 25 Motherwell W 14 2:51.33 361

5. Sarah Whitchurch 32 Guernsey 5 3:58.84 327
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activity Activity Alliance British Para-Swimming

allﬁ:“)iﬁs National Para-Swimming Championships (50m) o~
inclusion Manchester Aquatic Centre 1-2 December 2018 PARA-SWIMMING

sport

Day 2 2 December 2018 Results
EVENT 305 Mens MC 100m Butterfly

2. Aidan Stanbrook 11 Durrington 2:05.29 58.68 CORRECTED




